Pump House
all under one roof...
Easy~Fit Fixings Flexi Install + Partners PH Family PH Motors Portable Service + Squeezy
Fixings Products Guide
Pump House, Glaisdale Drive East, Nottingham NG8 4LY      0115 900 5858
www.pumph.co.uk 0115 900 58582
Channel and Channel Accessories
 Channel and
Slotted
Channel
Beam
G Clamp
Part Code Description
X-BP810 Back Plate M8 / M10
X-CB90-1H1H 90 Degree Bracket – 1 Hole / 1 Hole
X-CB90-1H2H 90 Degree Bracket – 1 Hole / 2 Hole
X-CB90-2H2H 90 Degree Bracket – 2 Hole / 2 Hole
X-CBU-4141 Channel U Bracket – 41mm x 41mm
X-CH-4-IS Channel 4 Way Intersection
X-CH-A
X-CHBC-3M Channel Black Capping x 3 metres
X-CHBP1W-4141 Channel Base Plate One Way – 41mm x 41mm
X-CHBP2W-4141 Channel Base Plate Two Way – 41mm x 41mm
X-CH-IA-45 Channel Internal Angle 45 Degree
X-CH-IA-45135 Channel Internal Angle 45 Degree 135
Fixings
Channel
Base Plate
Two Way
Channel
Internal
Angle
45 Degree
Description
Channel 41mm x 21mm x 1.5mm
Channel 41mm x 21mm x 2.5mm
Channel 41mm x 41mm x 1.5mm
Channel 41mm x 41mm x 2.5mm
X-CH4121-1.5-3M
3 metre
Part Code
6 metre
X-CH4121-2.5-3M
X-CH4141-1.5-3M
X-CH4141-2.5-3M
X-CH4121-1.5-6M
X-CH4121-2.5-6M
X-CH4141-1.5-6M
X-CH4141-2.5-6M
Description
Beam G Clamp
Part Code
X-BGC-M10
M10 M12
X-BGC-M12X-BGC-M6
M6 M8
X-BGC-M8X-BGC-M6
Description
Channel Beam Clamp
Part Code
X-CBC-6
Type 6 Type 8
X-CBC-8X-CBC-4
Type 4 Type 5
X-CBC-5X-CBC-3
Type 3
X-CBC-1
Type 1 Type 2
X-CBC-2
Channel Offset 45 Degree
Wing
Fitting
Description
Channel Wing Fitting
Part Code
X-CHWF-3
Type 3 Type 4
X-CHWF-4X-CHWF-1
Type 1 Type 2
X-CHWF-2
45 Degree
Channel Accessories
Channel 41mm x 82mm x 2.5mmX-CH4182-2.5-3M X-CH4182-2.5-6M
Part Code Description
X-PC Purling Clip – Z10 Beam Clamp (Pack of 100)
X-TBR4H T Bracket – 4 Hole
Easy~Fit Fixings Flexi Install + Partners PH Family PH Motors Portable Service + Squeezy
  3
Channel and Channel Accessories
Part Code Description
X-CHZB-4121 Channel Z Bracket – 41mm x 21mm
X-CHZB-4141 Channel Z Bracket – 41mm x 41mm
X-CWB-4121 Window Bracket 41mm x 21mm
X-CWB-4141 Window Bracket 41mm x 41mm
Fixings
Window
Bracket
T Bracket 4 Hole
Plastic
End
Caps
  Fixings Channel Accessories
X-CWB-4182 Window Bracket 41mm x 82mm
Window
Bracket
Flat Plate 4 Hole
Description
Flat Plate
Part Code
X-FP4H
4 Hole 5 Hole
X-FP5HX-FP2H
2 Hole 3 Hole
X-FP3H
X-CHCB-4121 Plastic End Caps – 41mm x 21mm Black – Box of 100
X-CHCB-4141 Plastic End Caps – 41mm x 41mm Black – Box of 100
X-CHCW-4121 Plastic End Caps – 41mm x 21mm White – Box of 100
X-CHCW-4141 Plastic End Caps – 41mm x 41mm White – Box of 100
X-CHCB-4121-B6 Plastic End Caps – 41mm x 21mm Black – Bag of 6
X-CHCB-4141-B6 Plastic End Caps – 41mm x 41mm Black – Bag of 6
X-CHCW-4121-B6 Plastic End Caps – 41mm x 21mm White – Bag of 6
X-CHCW-4141-B6 Plastic End Caps – 41mm x 41mm White– Bag of 6
Part Code Description
Description
Threaded Rod - 3 metres
Part Code
X-TR-M10-3M
M10 M12
X-TR-M12-3MX-TR-M6-3M
M6 M8
X-TR-M8-3M
Threaded
Rod
Plastic
T Bracket 4 HoleT Bracket 4 Hole
Other channel accessories are available upon request
X-CEC4H-4121 Channel 4 Hole External 41mm x 21mm Connector
X-CEC4H-4141 Channel 4 Hole External 41mm x 41mm Connector
X-CIC4H-4121 Channel 4 Hole Internal 41mm x 21mm Connector
X-CIC4H-4141 Channel 4 Hole Internal 41mm x 41mm Connector
X-PC-M10 Pull On Purling Clip M10 – (Pack of 100)
X-PC-M8 Pull On Purling Clip M8 – (Pack of 100)
41mm x 21mm
www.pumph.co.uk 0115 900 58584
Cable and Basket Tray
 Cable and Basket Tray
Cable Tray
Fixings
Cable Tray Tees
Cable Tray Intersection
Part Code Description
X-CTMD-TP-75 Cable Tray Tee – 75mm
X-CTMD-TP-100 Cable Tray Tee – 100mm
X-CTMD-TP-150 Cable Tray Tee – 150mm
X-CTMD-TP-225 Cable Tray Tee – 225mm
X-CTMD-TP-300 Cable Tray Tee – 300mm
X-CTMD-TP-450 Cable Tray Tee – 450mm
Part Code Description
X-CTMD-IS-75 Cable Tray Intersection – 75mm
X-CTMD-IS-100 Cable Tray Intersection – 100mm
X-CTMD-IS-150 Cable Tray Intersection – 150mm
X-CTMD-IS-225 Cable Tray Intersection – 225mm
X-CTMD-IS-300 Cable Tray Intersection – 300mm
X-CTMD-IS-450 Cable Tray Intersection – 450mm
Cable Tray
Flat Bends
Part Code Description
X-CTMD-PG-75-3M Cable Tray Medium Duty – 75mm Pre-Galv. x 3 metres
X-CTMD-PG-100-3M Cable Tray Medium Duty – 100mm Pre-Galv. x 3 metres
X-CTMD-PG-150-3M Cable Tray Medium Duty – 150mm Pre-Galv. x 3 metres
X-CTMD-PG-225-3M Cable Tray Medium Duty – 225mm Pre-Galv. x 3 metres
X-CTMD-PG-300-3M Cable Tray Medium Duty – 300mm Pre-Galv. x 3 metres
X-CTMD-PG-450-3M Cable Tray Medium Duty – 450mm Pre-Galv. x 3 metres
X-CTMD-PG-600-3M Cable Tray Medium Duty – 600mm Pre-Galv. x 3 metres
Part Code
Description
X-CTMD-B-75 Cable Tray Flat Bend – 75mm
X-CTMD-B-100 Cable Tray Flat Bend – 100mm
X-CTMD-B-150 Cable Tray Flat Bend – 150mm
X-CTMD-B-225 Cable Tray Flat Bend – 225mm
X-CTMD-B-300 Cable Tray Flat Bend – 300mm
X-CTMD-B-450 Cable Tray Flat Bend – 450mm
X-CTMD-FB-75
X-CTMD-FB-100
X-CTMD-FB-150
X-CTMD-FB-225
X-CTMD-FB-300
X-CTMD-FB-450
45 Degree
90 Degree 45 Degree
Cable Tray Tees
Other cable tray accessories are available upon request and come in light, heavy and hot dipped galvanised versions
Cable Tray is also available in light, heavy and hot dipped galvanised versions
Easy~Fit Fixings Flexi Install + Partners PH Family PH Motors Portable Service + Squeezy
  5
Cable and Basket Tray
Fixings
Cable
Tray
Hanger
  Fixings Cable and Basket Tray
Part Code Description
X-CTCMD-PG Tray Coupler – Medium Duty Pre-Galv. – Pair
X-CTH-PG-50 Cable Tray Hanger – Pre-Galv. – 50mm
X-CTH-PG-75 Cable Tray Hanger – Pre-Galv. – 75mm
X-CTH-PG-100 Cable Tray Hanger – Pre-Galv. – 100mm
X-CTH-PG-150 Cable Tray Hanger – Pre-Galv. – 150mm
X-CTH-PG-225 Cable Tray Hanger – Pre-Galv. – 225mm
X-CTH-PG-300 Cable Tray Hanger – Pre-Galv. – 300mm
Part Code Description
X-CTMD-SOB-100
X-CTMD-SOB-150
X-CTMD-SOB-225
X-CTMD-SOB-300
X-CTMD-SOB-450
Cable Tray Stand Off Bracket - Medium Duty - 100mm
Cable Tray Stand Off Bracket - Medium Duty - 150mm
Cable Tray Stand Off Bracket - Medium Duty - 225mm
Cable Tray Stand Off Bracket - Medium Duty - 300mm
Cable Tray Stand Off Bracket - Medium Duty - 450mm
Cable Tray Stand Off
Bracket
Part Code Description
Other cable tray accessories are available upon request and come in light, heavy and hot dipped galvanised versions
Suspension Hanger
Coupler
Basket Tray
Basket Tray Accessories
Part Code Description
X-BT-60 Basket Tray - 60mm x 60mm x 3m
X-BT-100 Basket Tray - 100mm x 60mm x 3m
X-BT-150 Basket Tray -150mm x 60mm x 3m
X-BT-200 Basket Tray - 200mm x 60mm x 3m
X-BT-300 Basket Tray - 300mm x 60mm x 3m
X-BT-400 Basket Tray - 400mm x 60mm x 3m
Part Code Description
X-BTC Basket Tray Coupler – Pair
X-BT-CH Basket Tray – Central Support Hanger – Pair
X-BT-HDC Basket Tray – Hold Down Clamp
X-BTJ Basket Tray – Jointing Kit – 4-Part Kit
X-BT-SH Basket Tray – Suspension Hanger
Central Support HangerCentral Support Hanger
Suspension HangerSuspension Hanger
Hanger
www.pumph.co.uk 0115 900 58586
Fasteners - Washers & Nuts
 Washers
Penny
Fixings
Other items are available upon request
Description
Part Code
M10 M12M6 M8
Penny Washer x 25mm (Bag of 25)X-WA10-25-B25 X-WA12-25-B25X-WA6-25-B25 X-WA8-25-B25
Penny Washer x 25mm (Box of 100)X-WA10-25-B100 X-WA12-25-B100X-WA6-25-B100 X-WA8-25-B100
Penny Washer x 40mm (Box of 100)X-WA10-40-B100 X-WA12-40-B100X-WA6-40-B100 X-WA8-40-B100
Description
Part Code
M10 M12M6 M8
Flat/Form A Washer (Box of 100)X-WA-M10-B100 X-WA-M12-B100X-WA-M6-B100 X-WA-M8-B100
Flat/Form A
Shake Proof
Description
Part Code
M10 M12M6 M8
Shake Proof Washer (Box of 100)X-SPW-M10-B100 X-SPW-M12-B100X-SPW-M6-B100 X-SPW-M8-B100
Description
Part Code
M10 M12M6 M8
Square Plate Washer (Bag of 25)X-WA10-25-B25 X-WA12-25-B25X-WA6-25-B25 X-WA8-25-B25
Square Plate Washer (Box of 100)X-WA10-25-B100 X-WA12-25-B100X-WA6-25-B100 X-WA8-25-B100
Square PlateSquare Plate
 NutsFixings
Description
Part Code
M10 M12M6 M8
Channel Nut Long Spring (Bag of 6)X-CNLS-M10-B6 X-CNLS-M12-B6X-CNLS-M6-B6 X-CNLS-M8-B6
Channel Nut Long Spring (Box of 100)X-CNLS-M10-B100 X-CNLS-M12-B100X-CNLS-M6-B100 X-CNLS-M8-B100
Long Spring
Description
Part Code
M10 M12M6 M8
Channel Nut Plain (Bag of 8)X-CN-M10-B8 X-CN-M12-B8X-CN-M6-B8 X-CN-M8-B8
Channel Nut Plain (Box of 100)X-CN-M10-B100 X-CN-M12-B100X-CN-M6-B100 X-CN-M8-B100
Plain
Easy~Fit Fixings Flexi Install + Partners PH Family PH Motors Portable Service + Squeezy
  7
Fasteners - Nuts & Screws
Fixings
  Fixings Nuts & Screws
Description
Part Code
M10 M12M6 M8
Hex Nut (Bag of 25)X-HN-M10-B25 X-HN-M12-B25X-HN-M6-B25 X-HN-M8-B25
Hex Nut (Box of 200)X-HN-M10-B200 X-HN-M12-B200X-HN-M6-B200 X-HN-M8-B200
Hexagonal
Hex Nut Cover (Bag of 10)X-HNC-M10-B10X-HNC-M8-B10
Description
Part Code
M8 M10M6
Wedge Nut (Box of 100)X-WN-M8-B100 X-WN-M10-B100X-WN-M6-B100
Wedge
X-HNC-M8-B10
Wedge
Description
Part Code - M6
20mm 30mm12mm 16mm
Roofing Bolt & Nut (Bag of 20)X-RBN-M6-20-B20 X-RBN-M6-30-B20X-RBN-M6-12-B20 X-RBN-M6-16-B20
Roofing Bolt & Nut (Box of 100)X-RBN-M6-20-B100 X-RBN-M6-30-B100X-RBN-M6-12-B100 X-RBN-M6-16-B100
Roofing Bolt and NutRoofing Bolt and NutRoofing Bolt and Nut
Description
Part Code
M8 M10
Stud Connector (Bag of 4)X-SCON-M8-B4 X-SCON-M10-B4
Stud Connector (Box of 100)X-SCON-M8-B100 X-SCON-M10-B100
Stud ConnectorsStud ConnectorsStud Connectors
Description
Part Code
M10 M12M6 M8
Studding Caps (Bag of 30)X-SCA-M10-B30 X-SCA-M12-B30X-SCA-M6-B30 X-SCA-M8-B30
Studding Caps (Box of 100)
Studding Caps
X-SCA-M10-B100 X-SCA-M12-B100X-SCA-M6-B100 X-SCA-M8-B100
Description
Part Code
M10 M12M6 M8
Hex Set 25mm (Bag of 10)X-SS12-25-B10
Hex Set 25mm (Box of 100)X-SS12-25-B100
Hex Set 30mm (Bag of 10)X-SS10-30-B10 X-SS12-30-B10X-SS6-30-B10 X-SS8-30-B10
Hex Set 30mm (Box of 100)
Hex Set 50mm (Bag of 10)X-SS10-50-B10X-SS8-50-B10
Hex Set 50mm (Box of 100)X-SS10-50-B100X-SS8-50-B100
X-SS10-30-B100 X-SS12-30-B100X-SS6-30-B100 X-SS8-30-B100
Hex Sets
  Fixings Screws
Other sizes are available upon request
www.pumph.co.uk 0115 900 58588
Fasteners - Screws & Anchor Bolts
 Screws & Anchor Bolts
Coach Screws
Fixings
Other items are available upon request
Twin Fast
Screws
TEK Screws
Description
Part Code
2" 2-1/2"1" 1-1/2"
Twin Fast Screw - Size 8 (Box of 200)X-TF8-2X-TF8-1 X-TF8-1-1/2
Description
Part Code
M8 M10
Coach Screw - 30mm (Bag of 5)X-CS-M830-B5 X-CS-M1030-B5
Coach Screw - 30mm (Box of 100)X-CS-M830-B100 X-CS-M1030-B100
X-CS-M1050-B5 X-CS-M1050-B5
X-CS-M1050-B100 X-CS-M1050-B100
Coach Screw - 50mm (Bag of 5)
Coach Screw - 50mm (Box of 100)
Twin Fast Screw - Size 10 (Box of 200)X-TF10-2 X-TF10-2-1/2X-TF10-1 X-TF10-1-1/2
Part Code Description
X-PBS Plasterboard Screw 15mm - (Box of 100)
X-TEK5.5-25-B100 TEKS Screw 5.5 x 25mm- (Box of 100)
X-TEK5.5-38-B100 TEKS Screw 5.5 x 38mm- (Box of 100)
Coach Screws
Twin Fast Twin Fast
Screws
X-CS-M830-B5 X-CS-M1030-B5
X-CS-M830-B100 X-CS-M1030-B100
X-CS-M1050-B5 X-CS-M1050-B5
X-CS-M1050-B100 X-CS-M1050-B100
TEK ScrewsTEK Screws
X-TF10-1 X-TF10-1-1/2X-TF10-1 X-TF10-1-1/2X-TF10-1 X-TF10-1-1/2
X-TEK5.5-25-B100
X-TEK5.5-38-B100
Part Code Description
X-AB-M10-B4 Anchor Bolt - M10 - (Bag of 4)
X-AB-M10-B100 Anchor Bolt - M10 - (Box of 100)
Anchor BoltsAnchor Bolts
Description
Part Code
M8 M10
Drop In Anchor (Bag of 10)X-DIA-M8-B10 X-DIA-M10-B10
Drop In Anchor (M8 Box of 100/M10 Box of 50)X-DIA-M8-B100 X-DIA-M10-B50
X-DIAL-M8-B100 X-DIAL-M10-B50 Drop In Anchor Lipped (M8 Box of 100/M10 Box of 50)
X-DIA-ST Drop In Anchor - Setting Tool
Drop In Anchors
Anchor   Lipped
Part Code Description
X-LBSA-0810L Loose Bolt Shield Anchor - 0810L (Box of 50)
X-LBSA-1025L Loose Bolt Shield Anchor - 1025L (Box of 50)
Part Code Description
X-EB-M8-B25 Eye Bolt - M8 x 80mm (Box of 25)
X-EB-M10-B10 Eye Bolt - M10 x 80mm (Box of 10)
Part Code Description
X-SB810-B4 Socket Bolts M8-M10 - (Bag of 4)
X-SB810-B100 Socket Bolts M8-M10 - (Box of 100)
Loose Bolt Shield AnchorsLoose Bolt Shield AnchorsLoose Bolt Shield AnchorsLoose Bolt Shield Anchors
Eye BoltsEye BoltsEye Bolts
Socket BoltsSocket BoltsSocket Bolts
X-TEK-MAGBIT 5/16 Magnetic Socket Adaptor
Easy~Fit Fixings Flexi Install + Partners PH Family PH Motors Portable Service + Squeezy
 9
Fasteners - Plus
Fixings
 Fixings Plus
Part Code Description
X-FSBBMC Fused Spur (with Back Box) Metal Clad
X-FSNBBMC Fused Spur (with Back Box & Neon) Metal Clad
X-FSNBBSM-25 Fused Spur (with 25mm Back Box & Neon) Plastic
X-FSNBBSM-35 Fused Spur (with 35mm Back Box & Neon) Plastic
X-FSBBSM-35 Fused Spur (with 35mm Back Box) Plastic
Fused Spur Fused Spur
Fused Spur Metal Clad Fused Spur Plastic
Part Code Description
X-PVCU-3/4E-45 PVC-U - Elbow 3/4" 45 Degree
X-PVCU-3/4E-90 PVC-U - Elbow 3/4" 90 Degree
X-PVCU-3/4-MAC PVC-U - 3/4" Maclow Clips
X-PVCU-3/4P-3M PVC-U - Pipe 3/4" 3m Length
X-PVCU-3/4-SOC PVC-U - 3/4" Socket
X-PVCU-3/4-TP PVC-U - 3/4" T Piece
PVC Pipes
Part Code Description
X-PVCU-1E-45 PVC-U - Elbow 1" 45 Degree
X-PVCU-1P-3M PVC-U - Pipe 1" 3m Length
X-PVCU-1TP PVC-U - 1" T Piece
Part Code Description
X-SOLCEM Solvent Cement - 250ml
X-ZINCSP Cold Zinc Galve Spray - 500ml
X-WPR-5MM Wall Plug - 5mm Red
X-WPB-7MM Wall Plug - 7mm Brown
PVC-U - 3/4" Socket
PVC-U - 3/4"
  Maclow Clips
PVC-U - Elbow 3/4"
90 Degree
PVC-U - 3/4" T Piece
Accessories
Part Code Description
CTM-1 Cable Tie Mount - Screw Fitting
CTM-2 Cable Tie Mount - Studding
X-CT300-4.8B-B100 Cable Tie - 300mm Length x 4.8mm - Black
Solvent
Cement
Wall Plugs
Cable Tie - StuddingCable Tie - Screw Fitting
www.pumph.co.uk 0115 900 585810
Mounting Blocks, Flexi Foot, Flexi Frames, H Frame
 Flexi
Part Code Description
CMB-350 Mounting Block - 350mm (Box of 12)
CMB-450 Mounting Block - 450mm (Box of 12)
CMB-1000 Mounting Block - 1000mm (Box of 2)
Length
350mm
450mm
1000mm
Width
100mm
100mm
100mm
Height
100mm
100mm
100mm
Safe
Working
Load
240kg
240kg
240kg
 Flexi
Part Code Description
FF-250-S Flexi Foot - 250mm Strut
FF-400-S Flexi Foot - 400mm Strut
FF-600-S Flexi Foot - 600mm Strut
Length
250mm
400mm
600mm
Width
185mm
185mm
185mm
Height
100mm
100mm
100mm
Safe
Working
Load
175kg
280kg
420kg
Weight
2.8kg
4.6kg
7.6kg
FF-1000-S Flexi Foot - 1000mm Strut 1000mm 185mm 100mm 700kg 12.0kg
Part Code Description
FF-250-UNI Flexi Foot - 250mm Universal
Length
250mm
Width
185mm
Height
100mm
Safe
Working
Load
125kg
Weight
2.8kg
Flexi Foot
with Strut
Flexi Foot
Universal
 Flexi
Part Code Description
PH-BF-B Flexi Base Frame
PH-BF-1500-B Flexi Base Frame 1500
PH-EF-B Flexi Extender Frame
Length
1200mm
1500mm
1200mm
Width
1200mm
1500mm
1200mm
Min / Max
Height
300 / 405mm
300 / 405mm
300 / 405mm
Safe
Working
Load
500kg
500kg
500kg
Weight
30kg
33kg
24kg
PH-EF-1500-B Flexi Extender Frame 1500 1500mm 1500mm 300 / 405mm 500kg 27kgFlexi Base Frame
Part Code Description
F-HF-320 Flexi H Frame - 320mm Foot
F-HF-500 Flexi H Frame - 500mm Foot
Foot Size
320mm x 320mm
500mm x 500mm
Weight
4kg
6kg
Safe Working Load
250kg
600kg
 Flexi
Other items are available in the flexi range - see Pump House catalogues for details
Mounting Blocks
Flexi Foot With Strut / Flexi Universal
Flexi Frames - Base & Extenders
Flexi H Frames
 11
Easy Fit Condensing Guards and Bracket
Easy~Fit
Easy~Fit
Part Code Description
CA-450-S Cantilever Arm - Single 450
CA-600-S Cantilever Arm - Single 600
CA-750-S Cantilever Arm - Single 750
Crossbar
450mm
600mm
750mm
Safe
Working
Load
250kg
190kg
150kg
Weight
1.4kg
2kg
2.4kg
CA-600-W Cantilever Arm - Webbed 600 600mm 190kg 2.6kg
CA-750-W Cantilever Arm - Webbed 750 750mm 150kg 3kg
Cantilever Arm
Single 600
Cantilever Arm
Webbed 750 / 600
Part Code Description
CBR2-S Bracket - Type 2 Small
CBR2-M Bracket - Type 2 Medium
CBR2-L Bracket - Type 2 Large
Crossbar
720mm
900mm
1040mm
Upright
400mm
500mm
550mm
Support
Arm
400mm
500mm
540mm
SWL / Max
Loads
60kg / 120kg
90kg / 180kg
140kg / 280kg
Weight
3.8kg
4.6kg
6.6kg
CBR2-XL Bracket - Type 2 X Large 1040mm 550mm 660mm 250kg / 500kg 16.2kg
Dimensions (External) Dimensions (Internal)
Part Code Size Height Width Depth Height Width Depth Weight
CG-S S 750mm 1050mm 460mm 720mm 1020mm 450mm 18kg
CG-M M 1150mm 1150mm 650mm 1120mm 1120mm 640mm 27kg
CG-L L 1450mm 1150mm 650mm 1420mm 1120mm 640mm 30kg
CG-XL XL 1800mm 1150mm 650mm 1770mm 1120mm 640mm 40kg
Easy~Fit
Install + Partners PH Family PH Motors Portable Service + SqueezyEasy~Fit Fixings Flexi
Other sizes of condensing guards are available - see Pump House catalogues for details
Other types of brackets are available - see Pump House catalogues for details
Other types of brackets are available - see Pump House catalogues for details
CA-600-D Cantilever Arm - Double 600 600mm 250kg 3.6kg
‘Grab yourself a bag of bits!’
Fixings
We have created a point of sale kit to help you advertise the fixings
range on your trade counter.  We can also supply a selection of items
as a starter kit in either M8 or M10 bags to complete the display call
Pump House on 0115 900 5858 or e-mail:  sales@pumph.co.uk
Type 2 Brackets
Cantilever Arms - Single / Webbed / Double
Condensing Guards
Pump House, Glaisdale Drive East, Nottingham NG8 4LY      0115 900 5858
ENGINEER
ON CALL
TEL:
2016/2017